Core Cities & GM Fare Comparison on a 2 mile journey
Data source: Individual Authority Fare Cards & Private Hire Monthly — August 2022

Core City

London
Manchester Proposed
Nottingham

Portsmouth

Edinburgh
Bristol

Manchester Proposed

Glasgow

Sheffield

Liverpool

Leeds

Manchester Current

Newcastle

Birmingham

Flag

£3.80

£2.00
£4.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.60

£3.30

£2.60
£3.00
£2.60
£2.30
£2.20

£2.20

Tariff 1
(Day)

-- denotes information could not be found online

2 Miles

£9.80

£8.00
£7.20

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.80

£6.70
£6.50
£6.40
£5.70
£6.20

£6.20

Flag

£3.80
£3.00
£2.00
£4.00

£4.00

£3.40

Tariff 2
(Night)

2 miles

£11.20
£9.20
£8.40
£7.80

£8.25

£8.20

Last
Reviewed
2022

Proposed

2022
2022

2021

2022

Proposed

2021
2022

2022
2017
2017
2022

2012



GM

Tameside
Bury
Stockport
Trafford
Wigan
Rochdale
Oldham
Salford
Bolton

Average 2 mile journey

*Fares currently under review

Flag
£2.00

£1.90
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.60
£2.80
£2.00

Tariff 1
(Day)

2 Miles
£6.40*

£6.10
£6.00
£5.80
£5.60
£5.50
£5.50*
£5.46
£5.20
£5.70

Last Reviewed

2022
2020
2017
2017
2022
2022
2012
2022
2008



