## Core Cities & GM Fare Comparison on a 2 mile journey Data source: Individual Authority Fare Cards & Private Hire Monthly – August 2022

Core City	Tariff 1 (Day)		Tariff 2 (Night)		
	Flag	2 Miles	Flag	2 miles	Last Reviewed
London	£3.80	£9.80	£3.80	£11.20	2022
Manchester Proposed			£3.00	£9.20	Proposed
Nottingham	£2.00	£8.00	£2.00	£8.40	2022
Portsmouth	£4.00	£7.20	£4.00	£7.80	2022
Edinburgh	£3.00	£7.00	£4.00	£8.25	2021
Bristol	£2.80	£7.00	£3.40	£8.20	2022
Manchester Proposed	£2.60	£7.00			Proposed
Glasgow	£3.30	£6.80			2021
Sheffield	£2.60	£6.70	£3.10	£7.20	2022
Liverpool	£3.00	£6.50			2022
Leeds	£2.60	£6.40	£3.00	£6.80	2017
Manchester Current	£2.30	£5.70	£2.80	£7.70	2017
Newcastle	£2.20	£6.20			2022
Birmingham	£2.20	£6.20	£2.60	£7.00	2012

<sup>--</sup> denotes information could not be found online

GM	Ta (I	Last Reviewed	
	Flag	2 Miles	
Tameside	£2.00	£6.40*	2022
Bury	£1.90	£6.10	2020
Stockport	£2.00	£6.00	2017
Trafford	£2.00	£5.80	2017
Wigan	£2.00	£5.60	2022
Rochdale		£5.50	2022
Oldham	£1.60	£5.50*	2012
Salford	£2.80	£5.46	2022
Bolton	£2.00	£5.20	2008
Average 2 mile journey		£5.70	

<sup>\*</sup>Fares currently under review